Airfreight & Customs Clearance Services for PO 
5791 (Fortune Energy Services) - "Pressure and 

Temperature Instruments" from UAE to Erbil. Door to 
Door Services 

2 
1 L.S. 1 USD 1500 1,500.00 

USD 1,500.00 

In no event shall compensation under Job Order 201 exceed USD 1,500.00 (One Thousand Five Hundred United States Dollars) without prior written 
authorization to Contractor from Company. 

Notes: 

1. The fees and prices outlined herein present full payment for the Work being provided by Contractor and no other amounts shall be due. 

2 . The rates set forth herein shall remain firm and fixed for the duration of this Job Order notwithstanding that Amendments for work scope may be